Nom de fichier : 2019 10 - Bonhomme des neiges- 10X10.pes

Taille :

Largeur =69,6 mm

Hauteur = 94,7 mm

Ordre des couleurs:

N Oabs WN -

Nom de base

: [l ROUGE

: [ ]ROSE SAUMON
: 7] CITROUILLE

: [l VERMILLON

: [ ]BLANC

: []ROSE

: Il NOR

Nombre de points:

4857

Code

1037
1018
1155
1078
1001
1108
1000

Marque

MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon
MA Rayon

Description




